MEMORIAL A. FAVA - TROFEO C. CALIANDRO

ROCCASECCA (FR) 2 Giugno 2022
km 11,800

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. ’\P/IC;T: Cognome Nome Cat g:z Societa Tempo _ﬁ:‘é
1 1 |RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE SM40 1 |BITONTO RUNNERS 0:39:27 | 0:39:27
2 2 [MALLOzzI FRANCESCO SM40 2 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:40:57 | 0:40:57
3 3 [COPPA FRANCESCO SM35 1 |ASD ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:41:30 | 0:41:30
4 4 |FANE IBRAHIM JMPMSM 1 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:41:48 | 0:41:48
5 5 [CAROLI GABRIELE JMPMSM 2 |RCFROMA SUD 0:41:58 | 0:41:58
6 6 [DICICCO ANTONELLO SM35 2 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:42:30 | 0:42:29
7 7 |MASTROIANNI ROBERTO SM35 3 |ASD ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:44:16 | 0:44:16
8 8 |SANGUIGNI FULVIO JMPMSM 3 |ADS OLIMPIA LAZIO FONDI 0:44:54 | 0:44:54
9 9 |DICICCO DAVIDE JMPMSM 4 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:45:16 | 0:45:16
10 10 [CAPUANI MARIO SM40 3 |ASD ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:45:31 | 0:45:31
11 11 |PILLA MARCIANO SM55 1 |[SSD ARL DYNAMYK FITNESS 0:45:41 | 0:45:41
12 1 |SALVATORI PAOLA SF45 1 |[USROMA 83 0:45:52 | 0:45:52
13 12 |MATTACOLA GIANNI SM60 1 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:46:26 | 0:46:26
14 2 [RAZZANO GRAZIA JFPFSF 1 [CAIVANO RUNNERS 0:46:32 | 0:46:31
15 13 |DE FILIPPO FABIO SM35 4 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:46:37 | 0:46:35
16 14 |FERRANTE CARRANTE [MAURIZIO SM50 1 |[POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:46:40 | 0:46:40
17 15 |D'EMILIA ANDREA SM45 1 |ATLETICA ARCE 0:46:54 | 0:46:52
18 16 |TURCHETTA MASSIMILIANO SM45 2 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:47:16 | 0:47:16
19 17 |FIORINI MARCO SMA45 3 |RUNNIG CLUB LATINA 0:47:44 | 0:47:43
20 18 |CALCE SERGIO SM50 2 |CUS CASSINO 0:48:04 | 0:48:02
21 19 |MORETTI GABRIELE SM45 4 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:48:21 | 0:48:21
22 20 |FOLCARELLI TOMMASO JMPMSM 5 |ATLETICA ARCE 0:48:40 | 0:48:38
23 21 |TESTA MAURIZIO SM35 5 |RUNNIG CLUB LATINA 0:48:40 | 0:48:39
24 22 |PERONTI MARCELLO SM45 5 |ADS OLIMPIA LAZIO FONDI 0:48:59 | 0:48:57
25 23 |REA MAURO SM55 2 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:48:59 | 0:48:58
26 24 |MARANDOLA GIUSEPPE SM35 6 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:49:19 | 0:49:19
27 25 |PETELLA FRANCESCO SM65 1 |ASD ATLETICA VENAFRO 0:49:33 | 0:49:31
28 26 |FERDINANDI MARCO SM40 4 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:49:56 | 0:49:46
29 27 |ANTETOMASO NICOLA SM50 3 |RUNNIG CLUB LATINA 0:49:57 | 0:49:55
30 28 |CARLESI MATTEO JMPMSM 6 |ASD POFISPORTIVA 0:49:58 | 0:49:54
31 29 |GAGLIARDI RAFFAELE SM50 4 |ASD SALERNO MARATHON 0:50:19 | 0:50:18
32 30 |MARCIANO ANTONIO JMPMSM 7 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:50:36 | 0:50:34
33 31 |DI MANNO ANTONIO RAFFAELE SM50 5 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:50:52 | 0:50:50
34 32 |GIOVANNONE LUCIANO SM40 5 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 0:50:54 | 0:50:52
35 33 |BRACAGLIA MORANTE |GIANLUCA SM50 6 |ASD ATLETICA CECCANO 0:51:00 | 0:50:56
36 34 |SOFIA ROBERTO SMA45 6 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:51:03 | 0:50:59
37 35 |FAUSTINI GUIDO SM40 6 |ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 0:51:03 | 0:51:03
38 36 |EVANGELISTA LUIGI SM40 7 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:51:09 | 0:51:09
39 37 |MASTRONARDI FABIO SM40 8 |ASD ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:51:46 | 0:51:41
40 38 |BARRALE GIORGIO JMPMSM 8 |ASD ATLETICA CECCANO 0:51:53 | 0:51:52
41 39 |[SANTORO DAVIDE SM40 9 |ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 0:52:05 | 0:52:05
42 40 [IANNACCONE SIMONE SM35 7 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:16 | 0:52:15
43 41 [RICOZZI MARCO SM35 8 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:19 | 0:52:15
44 42 [CAPUANO DANILO SM40 10 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:19 | 0:52:15
45 3 |[D'ORSI ANTONIETTA SF50 1 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:21 | 0:52:21
46 43 [ROMANO ANDREA T20 1 [USACLI Il MILLENNIO 0:52:23 | 0:52:22
47 44 [PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO SM60 2 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:24 | 0:52:24
48 45 [BRESCIANI GIUSEPPE SM40 11 |ASD POFISPORTIVA 0:52:27 | 0:52:24
49 46 |ROSSINI STEFANO SM45 7 |ASD POLIGOLFO 0:52:28 | 0:52:26
50 47 [MARCIANO DANIELE SM40 12 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:52:44 | 0:52:41
51 48 [CICCONI LUIGI SM55 3 |ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 0:53:10 | 0:53:07
52 49 [SULLUTRONE FABIO SM40 13 |ASD POLIGOLFO 0:53:13 | 0:53:06
53 50 |[VIOLA CARLO SM45 8 |ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:53:24 | 0:53:24
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14
33

16
15

o

16

28

29

23

34

16

ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA ARCE

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. ORO FANTASY

ASD ATLETICA VENAFRO

ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD ATLETICA VENAFRO

ASD TEAM RUNNERS FERENTINO

ASD ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLIGOLFO

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATLETICA CECCANO

ADS OLIMPIA LAZIO FONDI

RUNCARD

CUS CASSINO

ASD POLIGOLFO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM CASSINO
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD FONDI RUNNERS

ADS OLIMPIA LAZIO FONDI

ASD ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
FONDI RUNNER

FONDI RUNNER

ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
ASD ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD POLIGOLFO

ASD POLIGOLFO

RUNCARD

ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA A. FAVA

1:13:10
1:13:11
1:13:18
1:13:32
1:13:44
1:15:03
1:15:05
1:15:10
1:15:20
1:15:22
1:15:22
1:15:23
1:15:50
1:15:56
1:17:03
1:17:03
1:17:04
1:17:04
1:17:16
1:17:34
1:18:00
1:18:10
1:18:13
1:18:15
1:18:28
1:18:40
1:18:55
1:19:32
1:20:13
1:21:10
1:24:30
1:24:59
1:24:59
1:26:31
1:26:31
1:26:32
1:27:53
1:27:55
1:29:38
1:30:50
1:30:51
1:31:57
1:33:09
1:43:40
1:58:33

1:13:05
1:13:06
1:13:16
1:13:22
1:13:41
1:14:53
1:14:58
1:15:04
1:15:10
1:15:16
1:15:19
1:15:13
1:15:43
1:15:50
1:16:57
1:16:52
1:16:53
1:16:53
1:17:10
1:17:25
1:17:50
1:18:03
1:18:02
1:18:13
1:18:22
1:18:35
1:18:50
1:19:22
1:20:07
1:21:00
1:24:23
1:24:48
1:24:47
1:26:23
1:26:23
1:26:24
1:27:44
1:27:41
1:29:27
1:30:41
1:30:41
1:31:51
1:33:03
1:43:26
1:58:19




